Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.
Payment Application: #16

Amount Paid: $ 342,137.72

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 9/26/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #WilliamsParkFH



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGD
EXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICAYE OF ARCHITECT - ENGINEER

DATE: 75212019

PROJECT: [ &
Pay Application No.: k1]

For tha Porlod: o _G/302010
Contrac) No.: ﬂt

To: PUBLIC BUILDING COMAMISSION OF CHICAGO

In sceordance with Resolution No._____. sdopled by the Public Buliting Commlssion of Chicagoon________relatingtothed___________ Revenue Bonds
Issued by (e Public Buliting Commission of Chicapo for the inancing of Lhis projock (and all torms used herein shall have the sams meaning as in ssid

Resokution), | hereby carlily to the Commission and to s Trustes, thal;

Construclion Account and has not been paid; end

reteined funds being payable s set fosth in ssid Resclution).

1. Obligallons I the amounia slated hareln have bean incumed by the Commlssion and thel each Hem thareof Is o proper charge ageinst Lhe

2. No amouni hereby approved for paymant upon any conlzact will, whan addad to all amounts previcusly pald upon such contrect, excoed 90% of
curent aglmates approved by the ArchRect - Englneer until the sggregale smount of payments withhield equats 6% of the Conlract Price (sald

[YHE CONTRACTOR: Burling Buliders, Int. 44 W. e0th 8L Chicago, I 80821
FOR:  Willlams Park Fleldhouse
lL-_uznr_m_"!mmm $ 34213112 | $ 31912
ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $1,393,000.00
ADDITIONS $0.00
Iouuucﬂous $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION $0.00
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $7,393,000.00
|TOYAL AMOUNT EARNED $ £,246,000,24 |
TOTAL RETENTION _ » $ £90,809.02 |
8) Resarve Wilhhwid @ 10% of Totel Amount Eamed, 3 0660.000.02
b} Lions and Other Withhalding i T
<} Liquidaiod Damages Wilhheld i T
TOYAL PAID TO DATE {Include this Paymant) 3 5,040,059.42
LEBB: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID $ 5,304,621.70
AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT 3 342,137,712

. HI1nj2019

File code palh: PA_BB|_ED_Paymantapplicaliond18_20100712

ZFTRIT GONTALER-STL ARCHITEAS, INC



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 Appication Date: TH2R9 PAGE_1I__OF_2

TO: PROJECT: Willlams Park Fleldhouse APPUCATION NUMBER : 16 Distribution to:
Public Bullding Commission of Chicago 2320 S. State Street
50 W. Washington Street Room 200 Chicago, IL 60618 PERIQD TO: 613012019 OWNER
Chicago, iL 60602
From (Contractor): Via ArchitectiEngineer: ARCHITECT
Buriiag Bullders, Inc. STL Architects, inc. Project Number:  12-204-002 CONTRACTOR
44 West 50th Street 808 N. Dearbom Street Cortract Order: C1593
Chicaga, IL 50621 Chiczgo. It 50610 Project Number. 11320
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT Agpplication s mxade for Payment, a5 shown below, i conmection with the Contract.
Contirmtion Shect, AIA Document G703, 15 sttached.
CHANGE ORDER 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACTSUM. $7,393,000.00
Change Orders previousty 2pprovod [DEDUCTIONS 2. Net change by Change Orders.. $0.00
by owner 3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE 7,363.000.00
TOTALI £ TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE oo rm o 6.246,569.24
this Deaw Pesiod {Cohzme G on G03)
Number |Date 5. RETAINAGE
0% L ssssamj
{Colunn D+E on G703)
b % of Stored Matertal,
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Line Sa + Shor
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE...co oo e e 5648.659.42
_ (Lenc 4 less Line § Total) —
—_ m:g:t 0.00 | 7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT.... 5304 52170
{Net charge by Chrange Orders $0.00 1 (Lime § Grom Prior Certificate)
8. CURRENT PAYMENTDUE 8207712
Tive aslitvrigued Contracter coriilics thot o the best of bis knowiedyx, information snd belcf 9. Balance © Finish ) 1,746.340.58
dive Wirk corered by this Application for Py a3 hacs hatad & with the (Line 3 fexs Line §
Contract Decumencs, theat aif aowuzts bave becs pald by hisn for Wark for which previen Stxte of: Enols County of: Cook
Caroficstes Gor Puyment wove ot sed pay fved Croax che Cumer. wod tha Sobecribed and ywwrn o3 befone me this I2te dxy of Juty , 19 P
puymecst dhown hervia s sow due. $  OFCALSEAL ¢
CONTRACTOR: NG, &W 2 EARNEST DEVINE :
Notary Pablic: 2 Notary Pubkic - State of Ninols £
By: = July 12, 2019 2 My Commission Bxpiress 08/26/2020 <
CERTIRCATE FOR PAYMENT from the amoont applied Sor)
Ta scoerdsece with Ghe Contract D baaed s eavaite ahoervation: xad the data NC. 1155 0l
comprisieg the above spplication, the Archltees cortifies oo the Owner that the Work bxs progrsed t the LN X . Datoe
progresod te the poist indicatod; text te the ot of ks knwwlodge, Informcation sid belict, the qualicy - “"‘“ Dot segotinble. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED & payablc anly
o Bewerksin daace with e Co B 23 s that the £ s entidied to pry natractor aamed berein. Ixznssce, pryment and scceptance of payment are
of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED. Mmmﬂﬂd‘ﬁem:rw-ﬁrﬁm
AIA DOCUMENT G792 APPLICATION AND CERTIRCATE FOR PAYMENT. APRIL 1992 EDITION. AlA_£19%2

THE AMEREICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCBITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N\W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006




CONTINUATION SHEET Ald DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER : 16
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 71212019
Chicago, IL. 60621 Chicago, 1. 60616 PERIOD FROM 6/1/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO 6/30/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
‘This Application
"::M DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE . L ® A;g?rjaggg?jgigs % (G/C) |BALANCETOFINISH| o AINAGE
0. Previous Applications Stored Materials E+F) (CG)
Work In Place (notin D or E} @+
1 |Abatement 15,450.00 15,450.00 15,450.00| 100% - 1,545.00
2 |Tree Removal 10,300.00 10,300.00 10,300.00| 100% - 1,030.00
3 |Building Demoliticn 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 | 100% - 2,400.00
4 |Building Concrete 495,129.31 454,150.00 40,979.31 495,129.311 100% - 49,512.93
5§ |Concrete Polishing 38,685.00 34,777.00 34,777.00( 90% 3,908.00 3477.70
6 |[Site Concrete 190,500.00 97,500.00 1,000.00 98,500.00 | 52% 92,000.00 9,850.00
7 [Stone Cladding 115,000.00 66,025.00 66,025.00| 57% 48,975.00 6,602.50
8 |Masonry 31,000.00 31,000.00 31,000.00{ 100% - 3,100.00
9 |Structural Steel 423,000.00 423,000.00 423,000.00 | 100% - 42,300.00
10 |Glulam Beams 105,700.00 105,700.00 105,700.00( 100% - 5,285.00
11 |Miliwork 171,627.86 114,615.00 47,052.86 161,667.86 94% 9,960.00 16,166.79
12 |Dampproofing/Fluid Air Barrier 51,930.00 48,430.00 3,500.00 51,930.00 100% - 2,596.50
13 |Metal Siding 1,145,623.00 825,764.00 94,848.90 920,612.90| 80% 225,010.10 92,061.29
14 |Roofing 220,600.00 209,400.00 6,000.00 215,400.00] 98% 5,200.00 21,540.00
18 |Firestopping & Fireproofing 6,997.00 6,997.00 6,997.060| 100% - 699.70
16 |Joint Sealants 8,830.00 8,830.00 8,830.00) 100% - 883.00
17 |Doors/Frames/Hardware 50,459.00 48,189.00 48,189.00| 96% 2,270.00 4,818.90
18 |Glass and Glazing 170,300.00 86,712.50 83,587.50 170,300.00 | 100% - 17,030.00
12 |Carpentry/Metal Framing/Drywall/Insulation 560,000.00 536,030.00 536,030.00{ 96% 23,970.00 53,603.00
20 |Flooring 60,251.00 36,039.00 12,476.00 48,515.00| 81% 11,736.00 4,851.50
21 |Wood Flooring 49,000.00 - 0% 49,000.00 -
22 |Painting 40,200.00 12,200.00 17,100.00 29,300.00| 73% 10,900.00 2,930.00
23 lVisual Display Boards 11,500.00 - 0% 11,500.00 -
24 |Signage 11,821.00 - 0% 11,921.00 -
25 |Toilet Partitions 8,706.00 - 0% 8,706.00 -
26 |Operable Partitions 14,415.00 5,040.00 7,675.00 12,715.00| 88% 1,700.00 636.00
27 |Toilet Accessories 8,617.00 8,617.00 8,617.00] 100% - 861.70
28 |Fire Protection Specialties 700.00 - 0% 700.00 -
29 |Appliances 13,559.17 - 0% 13,559.47 -
30 |Gym Equipment 24,536.00 14,848.50 14,84850| 61% 9,687.50 1,484.85
31 |Window Treatments 26,796.48 26,796.48 26,796.48 | 100% - 2,679.65
32 |FF&E 76,000.00 76,000.00 76,000.00 | 100% - 7,600.00
33 [Splash Pool 19,553 68 19,533.68 19,533.68| 100% 20.00 1,953.37
34 |Plumbing 161,275.00 128,401.00 128,401.00| 80% 32,874.00 12,840.10




	Williams Park FH #16
	Pages from PA#16 - PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication016_20190712

